JP CLASS OF 2013
Junior Class

As your 11th grade coordinators, we want to keep you informed and involved!
Please feel free to contact us with any comments, concerns or suggestions.

DATES TO REMEMBER (print for reference)
Thursday, August 11: 1:45 Senior High-Schedules,
Book distribution/Purchase Supplies MPR- *CHECKS ONLY*
Friday, August 12: First day of school- dismiss at 12:30
Thursday, August 18: Back to School Night, 7:00 Auditorium
Friday, August 19: 1st Away Football game vs. MRA 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday, August 23: Meet the Patriots, 6:30 Gym
Friday, August 26: 1st Home Football game vs. Pillow Academy 7:00 p.m. (tailgate)
Wednesday, September 7: 11th Parents Brown Bag Lunch 12:00 MPR
(very informative, please attend)
Tuesday, September 13: College Fair at Prep 6:30-8:30 Gym
Friday, September 16: Pregame Tailgate Party (vs. Pearl)
Friday, September 23: Homecoming game and Senior High dance
Wednesday, October 12: PSAT at Prep, 12:30 dismissal
Friday, October 14: Pregame Tailgate Party (vs. ERA)
Tuesday, October 18: 11th Parents “JUMPSTART” meeting, 6:30pm Lyceum
(college informational meeting)
January or February: 11th Moms salad lunch date TBA
Saturday, March 3: Garage Sale — 11th grade class project- SAVE THE DATE!
Friday, March 23: Junior Senior Prom
Thursday, Friday, April 12, 13: Heart of the Home, PAT fundraiser

PAT Parent Brown Bag Lunch Meetings - 12:00 noon- MPR
(SAVE THE DATES! All parents are encouraged to attend- Drinks and Dessert provided.)
Sept.8 * Nov.10* Jan.19 * March1

11th grade coordinators
Melissa Abraham, Lead, mmabraham528@gmail.com
Anne Lewis, annelewis@integrity.com
Sweyn Simrall, Smsimrall@aol.com
Ginger Tramel, mtramel@comcast.net
Karen Turnage, karenturnage@comcast.net

SAVE THE DATE! MARCH 3, 2012
JUNIOR CLASS GARAGE SALE

Saundra Dewey, chair
This is our class project that will underwrite our expenses for prom,
grad night(next year), and community service projects.
All junior parents and students will be needed for a successful fundraiser
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JP CLASS OF 2013

Please complete and return with a $30 check at
book distribution (11" grade coordinators table) or
by mail to: Melissa Abraham 2206 North Cheryl Drive Jackson, MS 39211

Make checks payable to Jackson Prep with “Class of 2013 on memo line. DUE by AUGUST 15.

STUDENT’S NAME

PARENTS’ NAMES

E-MAIL YOU CHECK:

PHONE YOU PREFER:
Indicate home or mom’s cell or dad’s cell
Student’s Cell Student’s T-SHIRT SIZE

Opportunities to be involved in 11th grade:

September 7, Brown Bag Lunch
bring dessert

Moms salad lunch (date and location TBA)
bring salad bring dessert bring water

FALL- Pre-game Tailgate Parties
Bring food
Bring Water/Drinks
Setting up/cleaning up/help as needed

11'" parents volunteer: Heart of the Home
Transportation (morning)
Transportation (afternoon)
Bake for the Cook’s Gallery

Where Needed

Global Leadership

Mentor-Mentee Breakfasts - MPR 6:45 a.m.-8:00 a.m. set up/serve/clean up
11%/12" GIRLS: Nov 15th, Tues. March 20th, Tues.

11712 GUYS: Nov.17th, Thurs. March 21st, Wed.



